
# Name Designation Department E Mail 

1 Dr Shrabanti Banerjee Principal - shrabanti@jamalpurmahavidyalaya.ac.in 

2 Joyeeta Mukherjee Assistant Professor Philosophy joyeeta@jamalpurmahavidyalaya.ac.in 

3 Binoy Halder Assistant Professor Political Science binoy@jamalpurmahavidyalaya.ac.in 

4 Dr Asrafi Khatun Associate Professor Bengali asrafikhatun@jamalpurmahavidyalaya.ac.in 

5 Victor Anand Bhagat Assistant Professor English victor@jamalpurmahavidyalaya.ac.in 

6 Dr Amrita Dam Assistant Professor Sanskrit amrita@jamalpurmahavidyalaya.ac.in 

7 Biswajit Tikadar Assistant Professor Bengali biswajit@jamalpurmahavidyalaya.ac.in 

8 Suparna Saren Assistant Professor History suparna@jamalpurmahavidyalaya.ac.in 

9 Anurag Mazumder Assistant Professor English anurag@jamalpurmahavidyalaya.ac.in 

10 Soma Roychowdhury SACT (Category-II) Political Science soma@jamalpurmahavidyalaya.ac.in 

11 Sukanya Chakrabarti SACT (Category-II) Bengali sukanya@jamalpurmahavidyalaya.ac.in 

12 Debabroti Mandal SACT (Category-II) Philosophy debabroti@jamalpurmahavidyalaya.ac.in 

13 Partha Sarathi Chakraborty SACT (Category-I) Bengali partha@jamalpurmahavidyalaya.ac.in 

14 Baburam Nandi SACT (Category-II) Sanskrit baburam@jamalpurmahavidyalaya.ac.in 

15 Md. Samim Mondal SACT (Category-II) English md.samim@jamalpurmahavidyalaya.ac.in 

16 Sanchita Ganguly SACT (Category-II) Political Science sanchita@jamalpurmahavidyalaya.ac.in 

17 Sandhiman Chakraborty SACT (Category-I) History sandhiman@jamalpurmahavidyalaya.ac.in 

18 Pradip Ghosh SACT (Category-II) History pradip@jamalpurmahavidyalaya.ac.in 

19 Supti Pathak SACT (Category-II) Sanskrit supti@jamalpurmahavidyalaya.ac.in 

20 Pratap Nandy SACT (Category-II) History pratap@jamalpurmahavidyalaya.ac.in 

21 Alok Mondal SACT (Category-II) Sanskrit alok@jamalpurmahavidyalaya.ac.in 

22 Supriya Bar SACT (Category-II) History supriya@jamalpurmahavidyalaya.ac.in 

23 Sudip Chatterjee SACT (Category-II) English sudip@jamalpurmahavidyalaya.ac.in 


